

John Lewis Stock Number	54601803
Name	Copper Wire Tray
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Hassetts Bakery Orange & Poppyseed Cookies 175g • In a Jam Christmas Morning Marmalade 230g • Lick the Spoon Hot Chocolate Lickable Spoons Salted Caramel Milk Chocolate 70g • Olives Et Al Classic Chilli & Garlic Olives 150g • Tenuta Marmorelle Caramelised Hazelnuts 125g • Mondovino Aperitivo Spicy Moroccan Seed & Nut Crackers 70g • Mr Stanley's White Chocolate Matches with Popping Candy 120g • Luis Felipe Edwards Carmènere/Shiraz 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Olives Et Al Classic Chilli & Garlic Olives
Ingredients	Olive Mix 60% (Green Olives, Kalamata Olives), Extra Virgin Olive Oil 39 %, Garlic, Black Pepper, Chilli, Paprika. Acidity regulators: Lactic Acid
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Contain olive stones. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame
Net Quantity	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	In a cool and dark place
Manufacturer's name and address	Olives Et Al 1 North Dorset Business Park Sturminster Newton
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	187.00
fat	20.00
of which saturates	3.00
carbohydrate	2.20
of which sugars	0.60
protein	1.10
salt	4.90
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes

Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	Mondovino Aperitivo Spicy Moroccan Seed & Nut Crackers
Ingredients	Wheat Flour, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (11%), Autolysed Yeast, Sea Salt, Roasted Sesame Seeds (1%), Black Pepper (1%), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Roasted Chopped Hazelnuts (1%), Roasted Coriander Seeds (1%), Roasted Cumin Seeds (1%).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Not suitable for Nut allergy sufferers
Net Quantity	70g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool and Dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Artisan Biscuits Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, DE6 1HA
Instructions for use	Eat as a snack
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1833/ 436 kj/kcal
fat	13.7g/ml
of which saturates	2 g/ml
carbohydrate	62.3 g/ml
of which sugars	0.6 g/ml
protein	14.1 g/ml
salt	4.3 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Mr Stanley's White Chocolate Matches with Popping Candy 120g
Ingredients	White Chocolate (97%): Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. Popping Candy (2%): Sugar, Lactose (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Propellant Gas: Carbon Dioxide; Flavouring, *Colour: E129. * Warning: E129
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Warning E129 may Have An Adverse Effect On Activity And Attention In Children May also contain traces of nut, gluten and peanut
Net Quantity	120g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry, place away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	The Gourmet Candy Company The Studio, 2a Courthope Rd, London NW32LB
Instructions for use	EAT
Nutrition Labelling	<p>Per 100g (or 100ml)</p> <p>Energy (kJ) 2360g (kcal) 564.g</p> <p>Fat: 35g</p> <p>Of which:</p> <p>- Saturates 21.g</p> <p>Available Carbohydrate: 56.3g</p> <p>Of which:</p> <p>- Sugars 55.9g</p> <p>- Polyols</p> <p>- Starch</p> <p>Protein 5.9</p> <p>Salt (= Sodium x 2.5) 0.235</p>
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N cross-contamination risk
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Name	Hassetts Bakery Orange & Poppyseed Cookies
Ingredients	Wheat Flour , Sugar, Butter(Milk) , Egg , Milk , Poppy Seed(4%), Orange Juice(3%), Orange Flavour(Natural Colour), Orange Zest 1%, Baking Powder(Raising Agents: Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate; Wheat Flour)
For Allergens , see ingredients above in bold	
May contain statements	Made in a bakery where nuts are handled
Net Quantity	175g
Country of Origin	Ireland
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Hassetts Bakers & Confectioners Ltd. Unit 5 Kilnagleary Business Park Carrigaline Co Cork.
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1678/401
fat	18.5g
of which saturates	10.7g
carbohydrate	51.5g
of which sugars	23.3g
protein	7.0g
salt	0.3g
Alcoholic Strength	NA
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Tenuta Marmorelle Caramelised Hazelnuts in Cone
Ingredients	HAZENUTS 50%, cane sugar 48%, honey 2%
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other SHELL NUTS , traces of PEANUTS, SESAME, SOY and derivatives
Net Quantity	125g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Keep cool (20-22 degrees) and dry (Hu 50-55% max)
Manufacturer's name and address	Tenuta Marmorelle Limited, 11 Manvers Street, Bath, BA1 1JQ
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2369 kj 569kcal
fat	36.0g
of which saturates	3.2g
carbohydrate	49.5g
of which sugars	35.3g
protein	9.0g
salt	0.02g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	In a Jam Christmas Morning Marmalade
Ingredients	sugar, seville oranges, ginger 5%, gelling agent fruit pectin
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	n/a
Net Quantity	230g
Country of Origin	GB
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	In a Pickle Food Co Ltd. Chase View, Winsley, Wilts BA152LX
Instructions for use	Once opened keep refrigerated and use within 2 weeks.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1075kj 253kcal
fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
carbohydrate	62.5g
of which sugars	62.3g
protein	0.3g
salt	0g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Lick the Spoon Hot Chocolate Lickable Spoons Salted Caramel Milk Chocolate
Ingredients	Chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, vanilla), natural flavour, seasalt(1%), Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum, Milk Solids 24% minimum
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Made in the same environment as products containing nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat
Net Quantity	70g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and away from direct sunlight or strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	Lick the Spoon Ltd 2 Masons Wharf Potley Lane Corsham Wiltshire SN13 9FY
Instructions for use	Stir one spoon into 150ml of very hot milk until melted
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	40g/ml
of which saturates	25g/ml
carbohydrate	45g/ml
of which sugars	32g/ml
protein	7g/ml
salt	0.19g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product name	Luis Felipe Edwards Carmènere/Shiraz
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Chile
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Vina Luis Felipe Edwards Ltd Vitacura 4130, Vitacura, Santiago, Chile
Alcoholic strength by volume	13%
Vintage year	2015
Units per bottle	9.8
Units per serving	1.6
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y